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Histórico de Lances e Ordem Classificatória

LANCES

Licitante Lances

Grupo 1

Licitante 01 660.000,00

Licitante 02 564.976,50
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ORDEM CLASSIFICATÓRIA

Classificação LancesLicitante

Grupo 1

Licitante 021 º 564.976,50

Licitante 012 º 660.000,00
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LANCES

Licitante Lances

Grupo 2

Licitante 01 390.000,00
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ORDEM CLASSIFICATÓRIA

Classificação LancesLicitante

Grupo 2

Licitante 011 º 390.000,00
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LANCES

Licitante Lances

Grupo 3

Licitante 01 4.490.000,00

Licitante 02 251.250,00

H
A

S
H

: 
2b

11
ef

68
a7

49
1b

3e
40

c1
9e

ffa
9a

78
1f

f5
d4

fc
fa

e8
9d

69
f2

02
de

04
2c

1b
7f

cb
18

2.
 D

oc
um

en
to

 d
ig

ita
l d

is
po

ní
ve

l e
m

 h
ttp

s:
//a

qu
is

ic
oe

s.
se

pl
ag

.m
t.g

ov
.b

r/
flo

w
be

e-
pu

b/
#/

va
lid

ar
/N

M
5F

-Z
K

56
-B

4T
C

-X
LR

T
. J

un
ta

do
 e

m
 2

3/
10

/2
02

5 
10

:4
9:

41
 p

or
 A

R
IA

D
N

E
 Q

U
E

IR
O

Z
.

SEMA-PRO-2025/12377 - Página 845



8Página 6 de

Histórico de Lances e Ordem Classificatória

ORDEM CLASSIFICATÓRIA

Classificação LancesLicitante

Grupo 3

Licitante 021 º 251.250,00

Licitante 012 º 4.490.000,00

H
A

S
H

: 
2b

11
ef

68
a7

49
1b

3e
40

c1
9e

ffa
9a

78
1f

f5
d4

fc
fa

e8
9d

69
f2

02
de

04
2c

1b
7f

cb
18

2.
 D

oc
um

en
to

 d
ig

ita
l d

is
po

ní
ve

l e
m

 h
ttp

s:
//a

qu
is

ic
oe

s.
se

pl
ag

.m
t.g

ov
.b

r/
flo

w
be

e-
pu

b/
#/

va
lid

ar
/N

M
5F

-Z
K

56
-B

4T
C

-X
LR

T
. J

un
ta

do
 e

m
 2

3/
10

/2
02

5 
10

:4
9:

41
 p

or
 A

R
IA

D
N

E
 Q

U
E

IR
O

Z
.

SEMA-PRO-2025/12377 - Página 846



8Página 7 de

Histórico de Lances e Ordem Classificatória

LANCES

Licitante Lances

Grupo 4

Licitante 01 260.000,00
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ORDEM CLASSIFICATÓRIA

Classificação LancesLicitante

Grupo 4

Licitante 011 º 260.000,00
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